	RD ON PRINCIPAL		WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached		ION	ıber: 061437
			PERMIT ISSUED
This is to certify that       BUFFI LAURA L /Bob D         has permission to       Install a Jotul Allagash Ga			OCT 2 3 2006
AT 60 KELLOGG ST		L 017 B009001	
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.	of the and of the Parala	Ances of the City of uctures, and of the A certificat procured b ing or part	e of occupancy must be y owner before this build- thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS			
Fire Dept	_		
Health Dept			
Appeal Board		1111 Alaci	of Collins astrong
Other Department Name		Director - Buildin	12 GUAN 10/10/26 Ig & Inspection Services
PEN	NALTY FOR REMOVING TH	IIS CARD	

Ţ

City of Portland, Mai	ine - Building or Use	Permit Applicatio	n Pe	rmit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716			16			017	017 B009001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name:			-	Phone:		
60 KELLOGG ST	BUFFI LAUR	BUFFI LAURA L		ELLOGG ST				
Business Name:	ne: Contractor Name:		Contractor Addre			Phone		
	Bob Dodge		25 H	lemlock Cove	Road Hollis	2073188861		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		t Туре: АС			Zome:	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District		
3 unit residential		3 unit residential- Install a Jotul Allagash Gas Direct vent Stove		\$50.00         \$2,345.65         1           FIRE DEPT:         Approved         INSPECTION:           Denied         Use Group:         C.2.         Type:			Type: TA	
legth use; 3	residential	dwelling a	J.	5 See (	Denied Conditions	-	-	
Proposed Project Description:	Diana	U		i	$\alpha$	178172		
Install a Jotul Allagash Ga	s Direct vent Stove			ture: Or ech		nature:	2- 10/kg	
			PEDE	STRIAN ACTIV	ITIES DISTRIC	Т (Р.А.Д.)	, ,	
			Actio	n: Approve	ed Approved	d w/Conditions	Denied	
			Signa	ture <sup>.</sup>		Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	r	5. <u>B</u>		Annaval			
ldobson	09/29/2006			Zonnig	Approval	/		
		Special Zone or Rev	iews	Zoning	g Appeal	Historic F	reservation	
1. This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland		Variance		Not in District or Landmark		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		Wetland		Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started		Flood Zone	Conditional Use		nal Use	Requires Review		
within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Subdivision	Interpretation		tion	Approved		
		Site Plan			1	Approved	w/Conditions	
PERM	IT ISSUE 1	Maj Miner MN		Denied		Denied	$\rightarrow$	
0.CT		Date:		Date:		Date:		
			700	>		<u> </u>	/	
CITY OF	D D							

## CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEATING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location / CBL $/7BS$	Use of Building residence Date 9/29/06
Name and address of owner of appliance Kerri Carbone	
	Portland, ME 04101
Installer's name and address <u>Bob Dodge</u> 25 Hemlack Com Rol. <u>Hellis, M</u>	Telephone 207-318-8861
Location of appliance:	Type of Chimney:
□ Basement	Masonry Lined
□ Attic □ Roof	Factory built
Type of Fuel:	🗅 Metal
🛱 Gas 🗆 Oil 🗖 Solid	Factory Built U.L. Listing #
Appliance Name: JCtul AllAgash U.L. Approved & Yes D No	Direct Vent Type <u>Selkirk Direct Kemp</u> UD#
Will appliance be installed in accordance with the manufacture's installation instructions?       X       Yes       No         IF NO Explain:	Type of Fuel Tank
The Type of License of Installer:	Size of Tank
Master Plumber #	
<ul> <li>Golid Fuel #</li> <li>Oil #</li> </ul>	Distance from Tank to Center of Flame feet.
$\Box \operatorname{Gas} \# \operatorname{ANT} 373 - S$	Cost of Work: <u>\$ 2345.65</u>
□ Other	Permit Fee: \$ 50 00/00
Approved	Approved with Conditions
Fire:	□ See attached letter or requirement
Ele.:	
Bldg.:	Inspector's Signature Date Approved

Signature of Installer		MZ	all		
	_/			_	